Jul 14 2024 (16:34) India Rail Info 1

Patliputra - Muzaffarpur MEMU Special/05254 - MEMU - ECR

PPTA/Patliputra Junction to SEE/Sonpur Junction
Oh 38m - 15 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 20:00 23 |1 0 30 |53 |ECR
2 |DGBH |Digha Bridge Halt 20:06 20:07 m |0 |1 g 30 |57 |ECR
3 BPG] |Bharpura Pahleja Ghat [20:24 20:25 im |0 |1 11 18 ECR

Junction
4 |SEE Sonpur Junction 20:38 20:43 5m |5 |1 15 |27 |56 |ECR
5 |HP Hajipur Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |4 |1 21 52 |55 [ECR
6 GWH |Ghoswar Junction 21:.06 21:07 Tm |1 1 26 54 ECR
7 |SAI Sarai 21:13 21:14 m |1 |1 31 53 |54 |[ECR
8 |BTHL |Bithauli Halt 21:19 21:20 m |1 |1 36 |56 |58 |ECR
9 [BNR |Bhagwanpur 21:25 21:26 Tm (1 |1 40 |46 |57 |ECR
10 |BNPT |Benipatti Pirapur Halt 21:31 21:32 m (1 |1 44 |38 |58 |ECR
11 |GRL Goraul 21:39 21:40 Tm (1 |1 49 |50 |59 |[ECR
12 |KHI Kurhani 21:47 21:48 m (1 |1 54 |42 |55 [ECR
13 [TUR  |Turki 21:57 21:58 m |1 |1 61 58 |55 [ECR
14 |RD Ram Dayalu Nagar 22:06 22:07 m (2 |1 68 |7 56 [ECR
15 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 23:00 0 |1 74 - 57 |[ECR

Jul 14 2024 (16:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



